POS PETT ATLETA

1 8

2 15
3 13
4 53
5 39
6 34
7 16
8 38
9 77
10 28
11 87
12 44
13 19
14 27
15 35
16 61
17 25
18 62
19 51
20 48
21 60
22 58
23 74
24 10
25 9

26 4

27 64
28 86
29 20
30 14
31 22
32 49
33 52
34 1

35 76
36 70
37 5

38 30
39 59
40 85
41 29
42 17
43 6

44 3

45 42
46 12
47 88
48 63
49 73
50 41
51 43
52 57
53 54
54 68
55 32

Gabrini Riccardo
Bonici Andrea
Sarzi Amade Francesco
Fieni Enrico

Merli Beatrice
Frigeri Mattia
Coppini Alessandro
Massi Valerio
Tedaldi Gian Marco
Giordani Giulia
Moia Monica
Scarsella Maurizio
Fontana Nicholas
Caramati Marco
Gabelli Mirco
Canni Matteo
Zimarri Nicola

Dieli Claudia
Bacchi Tanani Cristiano
Carlini Simone
Biasetti Gabriele
Bassi Michele
Orengo Giorgio
Bernardi Dania
Barbieri Cesare
Tranchina Carlo
Rinaldi Antonia
Falcini Guido
Magnesa Giulia
Barantani Stefano
Nicorici Elena
Barbieri Mauro
Conca Mirko
Adorni Paola
Saccon Andrea
Gazza Matteo
Zecca Samanta
Zecca Gerardo
Beltrami Emanuele
Ramazzotti Paolo
Zatelli Diego
Daolio Oliviero
Falaschi Michele
Musiari Raffaella
Pittella Giovanni
Zavatteri Giulia
Massera Pascal
Macchiavelli Liila
Marcomini Barbara
Pineiro Molina Ramon
Ponticelli Mattia
Giulivi Arnaldo
Grassi Enrico
Cagozzi Alessandra
Artioli Chiara
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7™ PELPI TRAIL 25 KM

ANNO CAT

1992
1992
1992
1985
1988
1981
1974
1974
1978
1987
1970
1966
1993
1986
1993
1994
1978
1985
1979
1976
1985
1985
1970
1976
1976
1968
1986
1988
1972
1978
1983
1967
1975
1973
1972
1971
2001
1967
1993
1971
1974
1987
1970
1970
1972
2000
1981
1980
1974
1984
1979
1954
1973
1982
1983

[=
=

M2039
M2039
M2039
M4049
F2039
M4049
M50+
M50+
M4049
F2039
F50+
M50+
M2039
M2039
M2039
M2039
M4049
F4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M50+
F4049
M4049
M50+
F2039
M2039
F50+
M4049
F4049
M50+
M50+
F50+
M50+
M50+
F2039
M50+
M2039
M50+
M50+
M2039
M50+
F50+
M50+
F2039
M4049
F4049
F50+
M4049
M4049
M50+
M50+
F4049
F4049

e

COD
H081077
H051002
MN389
H051790
HO050779
HO050779
H051002
HO050779
H051691
PR206
VB005
H050779
H051002
PR206
H050779
RUNCARD
H051002
RUNCARD
H051790
LU351
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
H051691
H080739
H080739
PR515
RUNCARD

H051002
H051002
H051002
PR420

H051790
H051579
H051691
H051691
PR515

PR206

RUNCARD

PR206
H051002
L414748
H051579
HO050779
PR568

RUNCARD
H051691
HO050779
HO050779
H080875
H051790
H051691
HO050779

Bedonia - 25/04/2025

PELPI TRAIL 25 KM - DISTANZA: 25000 METRI

SOCIETA

UISP AMOROTTO ASD

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
FIDAL ATL. VIADANA

UISP QUADRIFOGLIO G. P. ASD

UISP CRAL BARILLA

UISP CRAL BARILLA

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
UISP CRAL BARILLA

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD

FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA

FIDAL A. S. D. BOGNANCO

UISP CRAL BARILLA

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA

UISP CRAL BARILLA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP QUADRIFOGLIO G. P. ASD

FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD

UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
FIDAL A.S.D. 3T

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
FIDAL KINO MANA

UISP QUADRIFOGLIO G. P. ASD

UISP +KUOTA ASD

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD

FIDAL A.S.D. 3T

FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SOLVAY

UISP +KUOTA ASD

UISP CRAL BARILLA

FIDAL ATL. CASONE NOCETO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD

UISP CRAL BARILLA

UISP CRAL BARILLA

UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD

UISP QUADRIFOGLIO G. P. ASD
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
UISP CRAL BARILLA

RISULTATO
02.00.53
02.20.48
02.26.08
02.26.57
02.50.30
02.50.32
02.51.20
02.52.13
02.53.59
02.54.19
02.57.52
02.58.15
02.58.36
03.00.01
03.01.58
03.03.15
03.04.57
03.06.09
03.06.37
03.07.00
03.09.07
03.09.19
03.09.34
03.09.41
03.09.42
03.10.44
03.11.09
03.11.35
03.11.53
03.12.13
03.12.21
03.14.33
03.14.51
03.15.08
03.15.54
03.15.55
03.20.08
03.22.47
03.23.25
03.24.59
03.25.25
03.27.06
03.28.17
03.28.40
03.29.23
03.30.16
03.33.50
03.35.32
03.35.59
03.37.11
03.37.11
03.37.24
03.37.34
03.39.41
03.41.00
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56 2 Baga Alda IT 1968 F50+ H051579 UISP +KUOTA ASD 03.41.29
57 26 Baldini Lorenzo IT 1980 M4049 PR206 FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA 03.41.39
58 37 Longhi Elena IT 1976 F4049 HO050779 UISP CRAL BARILLA 03.43.35
59 69 Fontechiari Gianluca IT 1971 M50+ H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 03.43.41
60 91 Piroli Gianmaria IT 1972 M50+ PR523 FIDAL A.S.D. IL CASTELLO 03.47.17
61 47  Vecchi Andrea IT 1963 M50+ MN631 FIDAL G.P. GOODWIN ASD 03.48.00
62 75 Ponzi Flavia IT 1972 F50+ H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 03.48.40
63 79 Zecca Elisa IT 1997 F2039 H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 03.49.18
64 83 Piccoli Claudia IT 1974 F50+ PC541 FIDAL UP & DOWN PIACENZA NATURAL ASD 03.49.55
65 82 Marangone Daniele IT 1964 M50+ PC541 FIDAL UP & DOWN PIACENZA NATURAL ASD 03.49.57
66 24 Sardin Wilma IT 1962 F50+ H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 03.50.25
67 65 Scarica Alberto IT 1974 M50+ RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 03.51.19
68 72 Lamberti Zanardi Anita IT 1981 F4049 H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 03.53.46
69 66 Traina Emanuel IT 1982 M4049 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 03.54.04
70 81 Zuccaro Mario IT 1974 M50+ H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 03.57.02
71 40 Pederzani Davide IT 1967 M50+ H050779 UISP CRAL BARILLA 03.58.42
72 67 Bianchi Cristiano IT 1970 M50+ H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 03.59.09
73 18 Duo Walter IT 1967 M50+ H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 04.03.29
74 80 Oppici Mauro IT 1969 M50+ H050019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS 04.05.21
75 90 Barzetti Roberta IT 1979 F4049 PR523 FIDAL A.S.D. IL CASTELLO 04.07.20
76 7 Gherman Daniela Maria IT 1975 F50+ PR523 FIDAL A.S.D. IL CASTELLO 04.08.07
77 31 Ragni Paolo IT 1969 M50+ H050098 UISP CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 04.10.13
78 78  Vitrano Erika IT 1973 F50+ H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 04.13.36
79 71 Guasti Rossana IT 1965 F50+ H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 04.13.36
80 89  Anelli Alessio IT 1983 M4049 PRO068 FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA 04.17.32
81 21 Mollicone Alessandro IT 1973 M50+ H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 04.19.13
82 36 Guatteri Giuliano IT 1962 M50+ HO050779 UISP CRAL BARILLA 04.28.21
83 55 Regalli Veronica IT 1986 F2039 H051790 UISP QUADRIFOGLIO G. P. ASD 04.35.48
DNE 33 Dall'asta Mattia IT 1994 M2039 H050779 UISP CRAL BARILLA -

DNE 46 Favero Emanuele IT 1971 M50+ H051695 UISP CUS PARMA ASD -

DNE 23 Sansone Marcello IT 1972 M50+ H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD -

DNE 56  Volpi Mirko IT 1980 M4049 H051790 UISP QUADRIFOGLIO G. P. ASD -

DNS 50 Sivori Enrico Giovanni IT 1966 M50+ C011602 UISP MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO ASD -

DNS 45 Vezzosi Rossano IT 1963 M50+ HO050779 UISP CRAL BARILLA -

DNS 11  Vorti Alessio IT 1991 M2039 NOO073 FIDAL ASD RUN FAST -

Totale atleti: 90

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 H050779 UISP CRAL BARILLA 14
2 H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 13
3 H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 12
4 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 9
5 H051790 UISP QUADRIFOGLIO G. P. ASD 6
6 PR206 FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA 5
7 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 3
8 H051579 UISP +KUOTA ASD 3
9 PR523 FIDAL A.S.D. IL CASTELLO 3
10 H080739 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 2
11 PC541 FIDAL UP & DOWN PIACENZA NATURAL ASD 2
12 PR515 FIDAL A.S.D. 3T 2
13 C011602 UISP MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO ASD 1
14 H050019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS 1
15 H050098 UISP CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 1
16 H051695 UISP CUS PARMA ASD 1
17 H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 1
18 H080875 UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1
19 H081077 UISP AMOROTTO ASD 1
20 L414748 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SOLVAY 1
21 LU351 FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 1
22 MN389 FIDAL ATL. VIADANA 1
23 MN631 FIDAL G.P. GOODWIN ASD 1
24 NOO073 FIDAL ASD RUN FAST 1
[=] e []
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25
26
27
28

PR068
PR420
PR568
VB005

Totale atleti: 90
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FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA

FIDAL KINO MANA

FIDAL ATL. CASONE NOCETO
FIDAL A. S. D. BOGNANCO

L N N
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